
St. Rocco Church
Grades 1-5 Religious Education Calendar 2024-25

DATE TIME INFORMATION
Sunday, Sept. 15 10am

10:45am

Mass – Catechetical Sunday

Class

Sunday, Sept. 22 10:45am Class

Sunday, Sept. 29 10:45am Class

Sunday, Oct. 6 10:45am Class

Thursday, Oct. 10 6:30pm Mandatory Meeting for Grades 1-8, Parents
Café Rocco

Sunday, Oct. 20 10:45am Class

Sunday, Oct. 27 10:45am Class

Sunday, Nov. 3 10:45am Class

Sunday, Nov.17 10:45 Class

Sunday, Nov. 24 10:45am Class

Sunday, Dec. 1 10:45am Class

Sunday, Dec. 8 10:45am

Monday, Dec. 9 6:30 pm Advent Craft and Get Together!
Café Rocco
All parents, students, and families are invited.

Sunday, Dec. 15 10:45am Class

Sunday, Jan. 5 10:45am Class

Sunday, Jan. 12 10:45am Class

Sunday, Jan. 26 10:45am Class

Sunday, Feb. 2 10:45am Class

Sunday, Feb. 9 10:45am Class

Sunday, Feb.23 10:45am Class

Sunday, Mar. 2 10:45am Class

Sunday, Mar. 9 10:45am Class

Thursday, March 13 6:30pm Sacrament of Reconciliation

Sunday, Mar. 16 10:45am Lenten Craft and Get Together!
Café Rocco
All parents, students, and families are invited.

Sunday, Mar. 23 10:45am Class



Sunday, Mar. 30 10:45am Class

Sunday, Apr. 6 10:45am Class

Sunday, Apr.13 10:45am Class

Sunday, Apr. 27 10:45am Class

Sunday, May 4 10:45am Class

Saturday, May 10 12:30pm First Communion

Sunday, May 11 10:45am Class

Sunday, May 18 10:45am Last Class

Monday, May 19 6:30pm End of the Year Prayer Service

St. Rocco Church


